Filters
Filters - G 1/8 – G 1/4
6 Compressed Air Preparation – airvision modular2
Compressed air filters in modular design for cleansing the compressed air of humidity (by means of cycloning) and
solid particles. Can be flanged on either side for additional airvision equipment.
Port sizes G 1/8 and G 1/4.
Standard versions:
With plastic bowl and manually operated drain valve, filter porosity 40 µm

*  inlet and outlet reduced
(reductions with o-ring seperately included)
Order key for all variants:
445.xx
1 – G 1/8
connection threads
2 – G 1/4
2 – manually operated drain valve (p1 max. 16 bar)
3 – internal automatic drain valve (p1 1 - 12 bar)
5 – semi-automatic drain valve (p1 0,5 - 16 bar)
6 – external automatic drain valve A  (p1 4 - 16 bar)
7 – external automatic drain valve B (p1 1 - 12 bar)